
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

  

Year 6 Identity Workshop 
This week, Year 6 had an identity workshop delivered by the 

Stay Safe Partnership. In this interactive session, the children 

enjoyed a range of activities and discussions which allowed 

them to explore what their identity is, their relationships and 

what they value most in life.  

 

 

Cricket 
The Y5 boys went to Market Deeping cricket club to compete in 

a local cluster tournament. We won two games and narrowly lost 

two games coming 3rd overall. The boys enjoyed the batting 

aspect and improved their bowling skills throughout the day. The 

boys scored lots of fours and nearly one six! A wonderful day 

overall.  

 

Woodland Seating 
Peterborough Orthodontist Practise gave a very generous 

donation of £500 towards seating for our Forest Area project. 

The money donated allowed us to purchase some beautiful, 

woodland inspired chairs, for our ‘little people’ to sit on and 

enjoy reading, drawing and story-telling with their teachers.  

 

Year 3 Diaries 
We've had the most amazing afternoon sharing our diaries with 

our adults! We have worked extremely hard over the past few 

weeks learning about diary writing; producing short writes; 

learning a new tense and editing our work. A huge thank you from 

Miss Stanforth and Miss Porch to all the adults who were able 

to attend. The children thoroughly enjoying writing for you! 

  

  



 

  

Bag2School 
We are pleased to announce that Linchfield has organised 

another collection with Bag2School in order to raise funds for 

the school. By getting involved in our Bag2School collection, you 

have an opportunity to sort through your cupboards and have a 

good clear out! Bag2School will be collecting from Linchfield 

School on TUESDAY 18TH JUNE 2024.  

 

 

 

Diary Dates 
Mon 13 – Thurs 16 May  Key Stage 2 SAT’s 

Mon 13 – Tues 14 May  Year 4 Residential to Grafham Water 

Tuesday 21 May   Year 2 Visit to Skegness 

Tuesday 4 June   Class Photos 

Tuesday 11 June   Year 1 Visit to Lion King, New Theatre 

     Foundation visit to Sacrewell Farm 

Wednesday 12 June   Year 3 Visit to The Lincoln Collection 

Friday 14 June    FLS Father’s Day Shop 

Tuesday 18 June    Bag2School Collection 

Friday 21 June    Summer Dance – Picnic lunch with parents followed by dancing 

Thursday 27 June   Pop Up Restaurant – Year 6 

Monday 1 July    Year 6 Puberty Workshop 

Wed 3 – Fri 5 July   Year 6 Residential to Caythorpe PGL 

Thursday 11 July   EYFS Sports Day – PM 

Friday 12 July    KS2 Sports Day – 9.00am 

     KS1 Sports Day – 1.15pm 

Friday 19 July    Year 6 Leavers Assembly 

     End of Term 6 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


